1OE-16090 (R03/19)
VertivCo.com	 |	 Vertiv Headquarters, 1050 Dearborn Drive, Columbus, OH, 43085, USA
© 2019 Vertiv Co.  All rights reserved. Vertiv and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Vertiv Co. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been
taken to ensure accuracy and completeness herein, Vertiv Co. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Cell Site Solution
VERTIV™ XTE PLATFORM SERIES
Technical Specifications
EQUIPMENT

32 4641.07 lbs.
SEE PARTS LIST
Ordering Information
VERTIV NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (W X L)
Platforms
D1000-0010-0102-FC Factory configured platform 87" x 168"
D1000-0010-0102-SC Site configured platform 87" x 168"
Foundations
D1008-0050-0011 Helical foundation 10" diameter, 10' tall
D1008-0030-0005 Concrete-mount foundation 10" diameter, 2' tall